
Date Visitors March

Friday, March 1, 2019 1,222

Saturday, March 2, 2019 1,612

Sunday, March 3, 2019 865

Monday, March 4, 2019 1,893

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 1,899

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 1,883

Thursday, March 7, 2019 1,975

Friday, March 8, 2019 1,396

Saturday, March 9, 2019 1,830

Sunday, March 10, 2019 977

Monday, March 11, 2019 1,935

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 2,232

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 2000

Thursday, March 14, 2019 2,185

Friday, March 15, 2019 1,146

Saturday, March 16, 2019 1,229

Sunday, March 17, 2019 839

Monday, March 18, 2019 1,966

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 2,137

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 1,751

Thursday, March 21, 2019 2,371

Friday, March 22, 2019 1,053

Saturday, March 23, 2019 1,658

Sunday, March 24, 2019 767

Monday, March 25, 2019 1,970

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 1,878

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 1,829

Thursday, March 28, 2019 1,701

Friday, March 29, 2019 1,180

Saturday, March 30, 2019 1,340

Sunday, March 31, 2019 732
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